Allan Mathieson
Darren Peetoom
Freddie Francis
James Allison

Lennie Holmes

Stewart Thorogood

LANCE ADAMS

Opponents

Brightlingsea
Gidea Park Drill
Canvey Starr
Gidea Park Drill
Rayleigh Rascals

Cressing

Season

2018/2019
2018/2019
2018/2019
2018/2019
2018/2019

2018/2019

Venue

H

T » T o ®

Score
0-3
2-3
3-0
1-3
1-3
3-1

Average

21.90
26.37
25.47
21.33
24.85
23.44

Darts
63

89

59

90

72

84

Pts
1380

2347

1503

1920

1789

1969

Tons

N o N O



